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OUTBACK PRESENTS

BERT KREISCHER

TOPS OFF WORLD TOUR

Sunday, December 3, 2023

7:00PM

Ticket Prices:
$99.75
$79.75
$59.75
$39.75
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*Aisle seating increased by $10*

**Platinum/premium tickets give all 
fans safe and easy access to incredible 

tickets at market driven prices for many 
of the most popular events. These in-
demand tickets are made available by 

artists and event organizers through the 
primary ticketing provider.*
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